
UNTERNEHMEN BERUFS FELDER BEWERTUNGS-
KRITERIEN
Gewichtung je 20 %
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Süss Microtec Lithography 51 ○ ○ 4 4 4 3 3 18 ÌÌÌÌ

Tennet TSO 73 ○ ○ 5 4 5 5 5 24 ÌÌÌÌÌ

Unternehmensgruppe Dr. Willmar Schwabe 39 ○ ○ ○ ○ 5 5 5 5 5 25 ÌÌÌÌÌ

Vion Crailsheim 19 ○ ○ 5 5 2 3 4 19 ÌÌÌÌ

Weleda 9 ○ ○ ○ ○ 5 5 5 4 5 24 ÌÌÌÌÌ

Wolf GmbH 75 ○ ○ ○ 5 4 5 5 4 23 ÌÌÌÌÌ

UNTER 500 MITARBEITER
A&E Gütermann 16 ○ ○ ○ ○ 5 2 3 4 3 17 ÌÌÌÌ

Aero-Dienst 25 ○ ○ 4 3 2 5 3 17 ÌÌÌÌ

Ait Deutschland 21 ○ ○ ○ 4 3 4 4 3 18 ÌÌÌÌ

Allwartung 5 ○ 3 3 3 5 3 17 ÌÌÌÌ

Alpenhotel Oberjoch Mayer 12 ○ 5 3 4 4 4 20 ÌÌÌÌ

Alpla Werke Lehner 10 ○ ○ 5 4 5 4 3 21 ÌÌÌÌ

Anton Geiselhart 8 ○ ○ 4 3 2 4 4 17 ÌÌÌÌ

Atlantic Zeiser 19 ○ ○ ○ 5 4 3 5 2 19 ÌÌÌÌ

Autohaus Putzlacher 3 ○ ○ ○ 4 3 2 5 5 19 ÌÌÌÌ

Bankhaus Max Flessa 32 ○ 5 3 2 4 3 17 ÌÌÌÌ

Bass GmbH & Co. KG 18 ○ ○ ○ 5 5 4 5 3 22 ÌÌÌÌÌ

Bauer Unternehmensgruppe 43 ○ ○ ○ 5 4 5 4 5 23 ÌÌÌÌÌ

Baufritz 53 ○ ○ ○ ○ 5 4 4 5 3 21 ÌÌÌÌ

Binder GmbH 35 ○ ○ ○ 5 4 4 5 5 23 ÌÌÌÌÌ

Biohotel Eggensberger 8 ○ ○ 4 2 4 4 3 17 ÌÌÌÌ

Borscheid + Wenig 25 ○ ○ ○ 4 5 4 4 4 21 ÌÌÌÌ

Compusafe Data Systems 12 ○ ○ 5 5 5 5 5 25 ÌÌÌÌÌ

Consol Consulting & Solutions Software 8 ○ ○ 4 3 4 3 5 19 ÌÌÌÌ

Der Pschorr, Jürgen Lochbihler 17 ○ 5 3 4 4 4 20 ÌÌÌÌ

Energie Südbayern 8 ○ 5 3 4 5 3 20 ÌÌÌÌ

Ernst Granzow 20 ○ ○ ○ ○ 4 3 2 5 3 17 ÌÌÌÌ

Explain GmbH 5 ○ ○ 5 3 2 4 5 19 ÌÌÌÌ

Farbtex 37 ○ ○ 4 3 2 5 3 17 ÌÌÌÌ

Finkbeiner 3 ○ ○ 4 4 2 4 3 17 ÌÌÌÌ

Frankenwälder E. Held / Frank Walder 6 ○ ○ 5 3 3 4 2 17 ÌÌÌÌ

Gress Friseure 2 ○ 5 3 2 4 4 18 ÌÌÌÌ

Hagebaucentrum Bolay 29 ○ ○ ○ 4 3 2 5 3 17 ÌÌÌÌ

Hahn + Kolb Werkzeuge 11 ○ ○ 5 4 4 5 5 23 ÌÌÌÌÌ

Heinrich Heine GmbH 10 ○ ○ 4 4 4 4 3 19 ÌÌÌÌ

Hermos AG 20 ○ ○ 4 3 5 3 3 18 ÌÌÌÌ

Holiday Land Billiger-weltweit.de 1 ○ ○ 5 4 4 3 5 21 ÌÌÌÌ
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UNTERNEHMEN BERUFS FELDER BEWERTUNGS-
KRITERIEN
Gewichtung je 20 %

GESAMT-
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Hopf Packaging 15 ○ ○ ○ 5 3 2 5 2 17 ÌÌÌÌ

Hotel Vier Jahreszeiten Kempinski München 70 ○ ○ 4 3 4 5 4 20 ÌÌÌÌ

Hydro Systems 25 ○ ○ ○ 4 5 4 5 4 22 ÌÌÌÌÌ

IDS Logistik 3 ○ ○ 5 4 3 4 5 21 ÌÌÌÌ

Integra Treuhandgesellschaft 1 ○ 5 3 3 4 4 19 ÌÌÌÌ

Intertec-Hess 8 ○ ○ ○ 4 4 4 3 3 18 ÌÌÌÌ

IST Metz 20 ○ ○ ○ 5 3 3 5 2 18 ÌÌÌÌ

J.N. Kreiller 27 ○ ○ 5 5 4 5 4 23 ÌÌÌÌÌ

Kraiburg 18 ○ ○ ○ ○ 5 3 4 5 3 20 ÌÌÌÌ

Krankenpflegeschule Rotkreuzklinik Wertheim 56 ○ 5 3 5 3 3 19 ÌÌÌÌ

Landkreis Miesbach 16 ○ ○ 4 4 2 5 2 17 ÌÌÌÌ

Ludwig Beck 35 ○ ○ 5 3 4 4 3 19 ÌÌÌÌ

MairDumont 5 ○ 3 3 4 4 3 17 ÌÌÌÌ

M-Tec Mathis Technik 12 ○ ○ ○ 5 3 4 4 2 18 ÌÌÌÌ

Müller – Die lila Logistik 18 ○ ○ ○ 5 4 2 4 3 18 ÌÌÌÌ

Multitest elektronische Systeme (Xcerra) 24 ○ ○ ○ 5 5 5 4 5 24 ÌÌÌÌÌ

Netzsch-Gerätebau 17 ○ ○ ○ 4 3 4 5 4 20 ÌÌÌÌ

Oped GmbH 15 ○ ○ ○ 5 4 3 4 5 21 ÌÌÌÌ

Otto Graf Kunststofferzeugnisse 15 ○ ○ ○ 5 5 4 5 5 24 ÌÌÌÌÌ

Pflugfelder Immobilien Treuhand 6 ○ 5 3 2 4 4 18 ÌÌÌÌ

Ratisbona Holding 4 ○ 5 4 5 4 3 21 ÌÌÌÌ

Rauschenberger Catering & Restaurants 68 ○ ○ ○ 5 3 5 3 5 21 ÌÌÌÌ

Sandata IT-Gruppe 11 ○ ○ 5 3 4 5 4 21 ÌÌÌÌ

SCC Group 6 ○ ○ ○ ○ 4 2 4 5 4 19 ÌÌÌÌ

Schoenberger Germany Enterprises 7 ○ ○ ○ ○ 5 5 3 5 4 22 ÌÌÌÌÌ

Schwabenverlag 3 ○ 3 4 4 4 3 18 ÌÌÌÌ

Seele GmbH 38 ○ ○ ○ ○ 5 5 2 3 2 17 ÌÌÌÌ

Seger Transporte 12 ○ ○ ○ 5 2 2 4 4 17 ÌÌÌÌ

Sikla GmbH 20 ○ ○ 5 3 3 4 5 20 ÌÌÌÌ

Sparda-Bank Augsburg 9 ○ 5 3 3 4 4 19 ÌÌÌÌ

Sparda-Bank Nürnberg 42 ○ ○ 4 3 2 5 3 17 ÌÌÌÌ

Sparkasse Oberland 37 ○ 4 3 4 5 3 19 ÌÌÌÌ

Speidel GmbH 53 ○ ○ 5 5 5 4 3 22 ÌÌÌÌÌ

Spirit/21 10 ○ ○ 5 3 5 4 4 21 ÌÌÌÌ

Stadtwerke Tuttlingen 16 ○ ○ ○ ○ 5 3 4 5 2 19 ÌÌÌÌ

Stahlbau Nägele 28 ○ ○ ○ 5 5 4 5 4 23 ÌÌÌÌÌ

Star.Energiewerke / Stadtwerke Rastatt 9 ○ ○ 4 2 5 5 2 18 ÌÌÌÌ

Strenger Holding 8 ○ ○ 5 4 4 4 5 22 ÌÌÌÌÌ
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UNTERNEHMEN STUDIENGANG BEWERTUNGS-
KRITERIEN
Gewichtung je 20 %

GESAMT-
ERGEBNIS 
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Sparkasse Pforzheim Calw 11 ○ 4 4 5 5 4 22 ÌÌÌÌÌ

Sparkasse Regensburg 10 ○ 4 3 2 5 3 17 ÌÌÌÌ

Staedtler Mars 2 ○ ○ 4 3 4 4 3 18 ÌÌÌÌ

Strabag Direktion Bayern Nord 10 ○ ○ 3 3 4 4 4 18 ÌÌÌÌ

Strama-MPS Maschinenbau 15 ○ ○ 4 4 2 5 5 20 ÌÌÌÌ

Straub-Verpackungen 2 ○ ○ 4 3 4 4 3 18 ÌÌÌÌ

Tennet TSO 15 ○ ○ 4 5 5 5 5 24 ÌÌÌÌÌ

Unternehmensgruppe Dr. Willmar Schwabe 9 ○ ○ ○ 5 5 5 5 5 25 ÌÌÌÌÌ

Weleda 11 ○ ○ ○ ○ 5 4 5 5 5 24 ÌÌÌÌÌ

UNTER 500 MITARBEITER
Bass GmbH & Co. KG 2 ○ ○ 5 5 4 3 3 20 ÌÌÌÌ

Bauer Unternehmensgruppe 2 ○ ○ 5 4 4 4 5 22 ÌÌÌÌÌ

Bilfinger (Zentrale) 7 ○ 4 3 3 4 4 18 ÌÌÌÌ

Binder GmbH 3 ○ 5 3 5 3 5 21 ÌÌÌÌ

Consol Consulting & Solutions Software 1 ○ 5 4 5 3 5 22 ÌÌÌÌÌ

Der Pschorr, Jürgen Lochbihler 5 ○ 5 2 3 4 4 18 ÌÌÌÌ

Energie Südbayern 2 ○ 5 3 3 5 3 19 ÌÌÌÌ

Ernst Granzow 3 ○ 5 3 2 4 3 17 ÌÌÌÌ

Frankenwälder E. Held / Frank Walder 3 ○ ○ ○ 5 3 5 4 2 19 ÌÌÌÌ

Hahn + Kolb Werkzeuge 4 ○ ○ 5 3 5 3 5 21 ÌÌÌÌ

Heinrich Heine GmbH 13 ○ ○ ○ 5 4 5 4 3 21 ÌÌÌÌ

Hermos AG 10 ○ ○ 4 3 5 3 3 18 ÌÌÌÌ

Hydro Systems 7 ○ 4 4 3 3 4 18 ÌÌÌÌ

MairDumont 6 ○ 3 3 5 4 3 18 ÌÌÌÌ

Netzsch-Gerätebau 2 ○ 4 4 4 3 3 18 ÌÌÌÌ

Oped GmbH 2 ○ 4 5 2 5 4 20 ÌÌÌÌ

Ratisbona Holding 1 ○ 5 4 5 3 3 20 ÌÌÌÌ

Sandata IT-Gruppe 6 ○ 5 4 5 3 4 21 ÌÌÌÌ

Schoenberger Germany Enterprises 1 ○ 5 5 4 4 4 22 ÌÌÌÌÌ

Sikla GmbH 7 ○ ○ 4 4 4 3 4 19 ÌÌÌÌ

Sparda-Bank Nürnberg 5 ○ 5 3 2 5 4 19 ÌÌÌÌ

Spirit/21 13 ○ ○ 5 4 5 5 3 22 ÌÌÌÌÌ

Stahlbau Nägele 1 ○ 3 3 4 5 4 19 ÌÌÌÌ

Strenger Holding 3 ○ 5 4 5 3 5 22 ÌÌÌÌÌ

Stuttgarter Wohnungs- und Städtebaugesellschaft 3 ○ 5 3 4 5 3 20 ÌÌÌÌ

TecAlliance 24 ○ ○ ○ 5 5 5 3 5 23 ÌÌÌÌÌ

TGW Software Services 6 ○ ○ 5 3 3 3 3 17 ÌÌÌÌ
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UNTERNEHMEN STUDIENGANG BEWERTUNGS-
KRITERIEN
Gewichtung je 20 %

GESAMT-
ERGEBNIS 
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Volksbank Backnang 3 ○ 5 3 2 5 4 19 ÌÌÌÌ

Volksbank Ermstal-Alb 2 ○ 5 3 2 4 4 18 ÌÌÌÌ

Volksbank Schwarzwald-Donau-Neckar 6 ○ 4 5 5 4 5 23 ÌÌÌÌÌ

VR Bank Laupheim-Illertal 1 ○ 5 3 2 5 5 20 ÌÌÌÌ

WGfS GmbH 2 ○ 5 5 5 3 5 23 ÌÌÌÌÌ
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